Last Name First Name Initial DO Institution Dates E-MAIL
Alton Andrew Univ. of Michigan 2000-present |dalton@fnal.gov
Anderson Stefan Univ. of Arizona 2002-present [sanderso@fnal.gov
Babukhadia Levan SUNY, Stony Brook 1999-present [blevan@fnal.gov
Bargassa Pedrame Rice Univ. 2002-present [bargassa@fnal.gov
Bauer Daniela Indiana University 2003-present |dbauer@fnal.gov
Begel Michael Univ. of Rochester 1999-present |begel@fnal.gov
Bellavance Angela Univ. of Nebraska 2002-present |bellavan@fnal.gov
Besson Auguste IRS Strasbourg 2003-present [abesson@in2p3.fr
Biscarat Catherine Lancaster University 2003-present |biscarat@fnal.gov
Boeriu Oana Univ. of Notre Dame 2003-present |oana@fnal.gov
Buchanan Norman Florida State University 2003-present |buchanan@fnal.gov
Buescher Volker Univ. of Mainz (2nd) 2000-present [pbuescher@fnal.gov
Burdin Sergey Orsay LAL 2002-present |burdin@fnal.gov
Carvalho Wagner Univ. of Rio de Janeiro 1999-present |carvalho@fnal.gov
Casey Brendan Brown Univ. 2002-present |bcasey@fnal.gov
Chapin Doug Brown Univ. 2001 - present [dpchapin@fnal.gov
Choi Suyong UC Riverside 1999-present [suyong@fnal.gov
Christofek Leonard Univ. of Kansas 2001-present [1eonard@fnal.gov
Colling David Imperial College 1999-present [colling@fnal.gov
Coppage Don Univ. of Kansas 1998-present |dlc@fnal.gov
Demine Pavel Saclay 2003-present |demine@in2p3.fr
Estrada Juan Fermilab 2002-present [estrada@fnal.gov
Fox Harald Northwestern Univ. 2000-present |fox@fnal.gov
Garcia-Bellido Aran Univ. of Washington 2002-present [aran@fnal.gov
Gershtein Yuri Brown Univ. (before ITEP Moscow) 1998-present [gerstein@fnal.gov
Groer Leslie Columbia Univ. 1999-present |groer@fnal.gov
Han Liang Univ. of Manchester 2001 -present |hanl@fnal.gov
Hanagaki Kazu Fermilab 2003-present |kazu@fnal.gov
Harder Kristian Kansas State Univ. 2003-present [harderk@fnal.gov
Hauser Reiner Michigan State Univ. 1999-present [hauser@pa.msu.edu
Hays Jon Imperial College 2000-present |haysjm@fnal.gov
Hensel Carsten Univ. of Kansas 2003-present |carsten@fnal.gov
lashuvili la UC Riverside 2000-present |iashvili@fnal.gov
lllingworth Robert Fermilab 2002-present [i1l1ingwo@fnal.gov
Jain Supryia University of Oklahoma 2003-present |sjain@fnal.gov




Jonsson Per Imperial College 2001-present [jonsson@fnal.gov
Juste Aurelio Fermilab 2003-present |juste@fnal.gov

Kanhl Bill Kansas State Univ. 2000-present [pbkahl@dOmino.fnal.gov
Karmagard Dan Univ. of Notre Dame 1999-present [karmgard@fnal.gov
Kasper Jason Boston Univ. 2002-present |jkasper@fnal.gov
Kehoe Robert Michigan State Univ. 2000-present |kehoe@fnal.gov
Kharchilava Avto Univ. of Notre Dame 1999-present |avto@fnal.gov
Kopal Miroslav Univ. of Oklahoma 2002-present |kopal@fnal.gov
Kulik Slava Fermilab (2nd) 2002-present [skulik@fnal.gov
Lee William M. Florida State Univ. 2000-present |billl@fnal.gov
Lee Sang Joon Rice Univ. 2003-present [sangjoon@fnal.gov
Leonidopoulos Christos Columbia Univ. 2000-present |christos@fnal.gov
Li Jia UT Arlington (2nd) 1992-present |1ijia@fnal.gov
Magerkurth Alan Univ. of Michigan 2003-present |ajm36@fnal.gov
Maravin Yurii Fermilab 2002-present [maravin@fnal.gov
Martens Michael Fermilab 1999-present [martens@fnal.gov
Mattingly Sean Brown Univ. 1999-present |sean@fnal.gov
Mihilacea Daniel Northern llinois University 2001-present |mihalcea@fnal.gov
Moore Roger Michigan State Univ. 1997-present |moore@pa.msu.edu
Mulders Martijn Fermilab 2002-present |mulders@fnal.gov
Nomokonov Petr Moscow State Univ. 2002-present [pnomok@fnal.gov
O’Neil Dugan Michigan State Univ. 1999-present [oneil@fnal.gov
Papageorgiu Konstantinos  |Univ. Ill. Chicago (2nd) 2000-present [papageo@fnal.gov
Parua Nirmalya SUNY, Stony Brook (2nd) 2000-present |parua@fnal.gov
Patwa Abid BNL 2002-present [abid@fnal.gov
Petteni Michele Inperial College 2003-present |mpetteni@fnal.gov
Pompos Arnold Univ. of Oklahoma 2003-present pompos@fnal.gov
Przybycien Maciej Northwestern Univ. 2000-present |maciej@lotus.phys.nwu.edu
Quinn Breese Fermilab 2000-present [quinn@fnal.gov
Repond Sylvia Florida State Univ. (2nd) 1998-present [silvia@fnal.gov
Rizatdinova Flera Kansas State Univ. 2000-present [flera@dOmino.fnal.gov
Sanders Michiel Univ. of Manchester 2001-present |msanders@fnal.gov
Schwienhorst Reinhard Michigan State Univ. 2000-present [schwier@fnal.gov
Severini Horst Univ. of Oklahoma 2002-present |severini@fnal.gov
Shpakov Dennis Northeastern Univ. 2000-present [dshpakov@fnal.gov
Smith Bryan Rice Univ. 2000-present |brsmith@fnal.gov




Sonnenschein Lars Boston Univ. 2002-present [sonne@fnal.gov

Sosebee Mark UT Arlington 1996-present |[sosebee@uta.edu
Steinbrueck Georg Columbia Univ. 1999-present |steinbru@fnal.gov
Stone Alan Louisiana Tech. 2000-present |alstone@fnal.gov
Sznajder Andre Univ. of Rio de Janeiro 1998-present |sznajder@fnal.gov
Tamburello Peter Univ. of Arizona 2002-present |tamburel@fnal.gov
Taylor Wendy SUNY, Stony Brook 1998-present |wendyt@fnal.gov

Tomoto Makoto Fermilab 2001-present |tomoto@fnal.gov

Toole Terrance Univ. of Maryland 2001-present [toole@fnal.gov

Towers Sherry SUNY, Stony Brook 2000-present |smjt@fnal.gov

Vachon Brigitte Fermilab 2003-present |vachon@fnal.gov

Vartapetian Armen UT Arlington 1997-present [vartap@utalf7.uta.edu
Verzocchi Marco Univ. of Maryland 2001-present [mverzocc@fnal.gov
Vreeswijk Marcel NIKEF/Amsterdam 1999-present [marcel.vreeswijk@cern.ch
Walker Rod Imperial College 2001-present [rodney.walker@ic.ac.uk
Wallace Noah Univ of Arizona 2002-present |nwallace@fnal.gov
Weber Michael Fermilab 2003-present |webermi@fnal.gov

Wegner Martin Univ. of Aachen 2002-present |wegner@fnal.gov

Wittlin Jodi Boston Univ. 2002-present [jwittlin@fnal.gov
Wobisch Markus Fermilab 2001-present |wobisch@fnal.gov




